
ITEM SPECS COLOR QUANTITY PRICE PER ITEM

300

100

200

$2.54

$2.68

$2.75

Canvas Tote

size: 15-1/2" x 15" 
one-color imprint on front 

Item #1105-1515
natural cotton canvas 

with navy blue logo

Drawstring Bags

75

150

300

$2.05

$1.68

$1.34

size 16 - 1/2" x 13" 
one-color imprint on front 

Item #7194

blue bag with orange logo 
OR 

orange bag with white logo

Plastic Water Bottles

size: 28 oz. bottle 
push-pull lid 

one-color wrap imprint 
Item #17001-C

navy blue bottle 
with white logo 

OR 
orange bottle 

with white logo 
(all with white lids)

200

300

400

$1.42

$1.40

$1.29

Tumblers

size: 20 oz. 
one color imprint 

Item #152274

navy blue bottle 
with white logo 

OR 
stainless stell bottle 

with navy logo 
(all with clear lids)

50

100

300

$7.14

$6.27

$5.99

Bic Clic Pens

two toned with gold clip 
one-color imprint 

medium-point pen 
black or blue ink 

Item #19218-G-24HR

aqua barrel & white top 
with white logo 

OR 
orange barrel & white top 

with white logo

300

400

500

$0.99

$0.98

$0.92

SWAG CATALOG 

Tablecover

size: 28" x 96" x 30" 
full color imprint 

Item #5957-FC
Navy blue cover 

with full color logo

1

2

3

$345.00

$339.00

$285.00

10' Event Tent

size: 124 - 1/2" - 137" x 120" x 120" 
one full color imprint 

extra charge for additional imprint 
Item #112531 

white tent 
with full color logo

1

2

3

$879.00

$871.00

$799.00

Frisbees

7-1/4" in diameter 
one-color imprint 

Item #653

navy blue base 
with white logo 

OR 
orange base 

with white logo

200

300

400

$1.05

$1.04

$0.98



Lunch Bag

 Size: 7-1/2" H x 9" W x 4-1/2" D
Item #164910

Navy\Grey base with 
white or revers full color logo

50

100

150

$5.99

$5.49

$5.33

Laptop Backpack

Size: 17" H x 12" W x 5-1/2" D
Item #138153

Navy\Grey base with 
white or revers full color logo

#138153

50

100

150

$10.49

$10.29

$10.14

Laptop Brief Bag

 Size:11" H x 15-1/4" W x 3" D
Item #14006

Navy\Grey base with 
white or revers full color logo

50

100

150

$23.95

$23.25

$22.67

ITEM SPECS COLOR QUANTITY PRICE PER ITEM

Stickers

1.5" x 1.5" in diameter 
comes on a roll

white base with 
full color logo

500

750

1000

$0.16

$0.12

$0.09

Umbrella

42" in arc
white imprint on one panel.

Teal base with 
white color logo

25

75

150

$11.25

$9.29

$8.86

Stress Ball

2 -3/4" in diameter
Item #16018

Navy base with 
white color logo

150

300

450

$1.19

$0.96

$0.93

Beanie

One size fits most
waffle knit

Item #164181

Navy base with 
white color logo

25

75

150

$12.74

$9.46

$8.23

Hat

One size fits most
curved visor
Item #5154-E

Navy base with 
white color logo

50

100

150

$6.95

$6.16

$5.73



ITEM SPECS COLOR QUANTITY PRICE PER ITEM

Fleece Jacket

Soft Shell Jacket

Office/Cubicle Name Plate

Size: XS - 4XT
Item #123990-M

Size: XS - 4XT
Item #120156-M

Navy\Grey base with 
white color logo

Navy\Grey base with 
white color logo

25

25

50

50

75

75

$34.83

$31.89

$31.06

$26.66

$24.26

$21.46

*price per item does not include setup, printing fees or shipping
*for service line customization contact the Communications team
*want to purchase an item that's not on the list? Contact communications@houstontx.gov

1

2

3

$25.99

$51.98

$77.97

Size: 2" x 12"
Mounting Option: 

2 Fabric Pins or Magnetic Tape
Navy w/ White Letters

Holder Color Silver


