SWAG CATALOG



				II II PUBLIC WORKS		
ITEM	SPECS	COLOR	QUANTITY	PRICE PER ITEM		
	size 16 - 1/2" x 13" one-color imprint on front Item #7194	blue bag with orange logo OR orange bag with white logo	75	\$2.05		
HOUSTON HORIZONA			150	\$1.68		
Drawstring Bags			300	\$1.34		
	size: 15-1/2" x 15" one-color imprint on front Item #1105-1515	natural cotton canvas with navy blue logo	100	\$2.75		
HOUSTON PUBLIC WORKS			200	\$2.68		
Canvas Tote			300	\$2.54		
	size: 28 oz. bottle push-pull lid one-color wrap imprint Item #17001-C	navy blue bottle with white logo OR orange bottle with white logo (all with white lids)	200	\$1.42		
提供 MOUSTON HOUSTON MOUSTON MOUSTON			300	\$1.40		
Plastic Water Bottles			400	\$1.29		
HOUSTON HOUSTON HOUSTON	size: 20 oz. one color imprint ltem #152274	navy blue bottle with white logo OR stainless stell bottle with navy logo (all with clear lids)	50	\$7.14		
			100	\$6.27		
Tumblers			300	\$5.99		
	two toned with gold clip one-color imprint medium-point pen black or blue ink Item #19218-G-24HR	aqua barrel & white top with white logo OR orange barrel & white top with white logo	300	\$0.99		
No.			400	\$0.98		
Bic Clic Pens			500	\$0.92		
	size: 28" x 96" x 30" full color imprint Item #5957-FC	Navy blue cover with full color logo	1	\$345.00		
HOUSTON PUBLIC WORKS			2	\$339.00		
Tablecover			3	\$285.00		
HOUSTON HOUSTON	size: 124 - 1/2" - 137" x 120" x 120"	white tent with full color logo	1	\$879.00		
+	one full color imprint extra charge for additional imprint ltem #112531		2	\$871.00		
10' Event Tent			3	\$799.00		
	7-1/4" in diameter one-color imprint Item #653	navy blue base with white logo OR orange base	200	\$1.05		
MODIFICATION MODIFICATION MODIFICATION			300	\$1.04		
Frisbees		with white logo	400	\$0.98		

ITEM	SPECS	COLOR	QUANTITY	PRICE PER ITEM
			500	\$0.16
	1.5" x 1.5" in diameter comes on a roll	white base with full color logo	750	\$0.12
Stickers			1000	\$0.09
HOUSTON HUSTON PUBLIC YORK	Size: 17" H x 12" W x 5-1/2" D Item #138153	Navy\Grey base with white or revers full color logo #138153	50	\$10.49
			100	\$10.29
Laptop Backpack			150	\$10.14
	42" in arc white imprint on one panel.	Teal base with white color logo	25	\$11.25
			75	\$9.29
Umbrella			150	\$8.86
	2 -3/4" in diameter ltem #16018	Navy base with white color logo	150	\$1.19
ILI ITI HOUSTON PUBLIC WORKS			300	\$0.96
Stress Ball			450	\$0.93
w	One size fits most	Navy base with white color logo	25	\$12.74
	waffle knit ltem #164181		75	\$9.46
Beanie			150	\$8.23
	One size fits most curved visor Item #5154-E	Navy base with white color logo	50	\$6.95
HOUSTON PRELICE WORKS			100	\$6.16
Hat			150	\$5.73
Λ Λ	Size: 7-1/2" H x 9" W x 4-1/2" D Item #164910 Lunch Bag	Navy\Grey base with white or revers full color logo	50	\$5.99
			100	\$5.49
Lunch Bag			150	\$5.33
MA HOUSTON HOUSTON	Size:11" H x 15-1/4" W x 3" D Item #14006	Navy\Grey base with white or revers full color logo	50	\$23.95
			100	\$23.25
Laptop Brief Bag		, -	150	\$22.67

ITEM	SPECS	COLOR	QUANTITY	PRICE PER ITEM
-			25	\$26.66
	Size: XS - 4XT Item #123990-M	Navy\Grey base with white color logo	50	\$24.26
Fleece Jacket			75	\$21.46
Soft Shell Jacket	Size: XS - 4XT Item #120156-M	Navy\Grey base with white color logo	25	\$34.83
			50	\$31.89
			75	\$31.06
ILI First Last Name ITI Position Office/Cubicle Name Plate	Size: 2" x 12" Mounting Option: 2 Fabric Pins or Magnetic Tape	Navy w/ White Letters Holder Color Silver	1	\$25.99
			2	\$51.98
			3	\$77.97

^{*}price per item does not include setup, printing fees or shipping

^{*}for service line customization contact the Communications team

 $[\]hbox{*want to purchase an item that's not on the list? Contact communications@houstontx.gov}\\$